
RECEIVING OEDERS—continued.

No. Debtor's Name. Address.

2625

2626

2627

2628

2629

2630

2631

2632

2633

2634

t
Watkins, Thomas

Snare, Thomas Daniel
Josiah (trading as
Thomas Snare)

111, Tallis-strect, Cwmpark, nearTreorky,
Glamorgan

4 and 5, Church-row, Great Stanmore,
Middlesex

I
Hutchinson, Frank

Price, William Arthur...

Sherwood, Samuel

Smith, Herbert

Monncher, Edwin

Cooper, Ellen

Harris, William

Williams, Thomas John

44, Bland-street, Sheffield, in the county of
York, lately residing and carrying on
business at 108, Popple-street, Sheffield
aforesaid

Now residing at 133, Rustlings-road, Shef-
field, in the county of York, but lately
residing at Vilette, Bishops-road, Sutton
Coldfield, in the county of Warwick

125A, Station-street, and Market-street,
both in Swinton, in the county of York

Residing at 50, Middlewood-road, in the
city of Sheffield, and lately residing and
carrying on business at 64, Langsett-
road, Sheffield aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at 81,
St. Mary's-street, in the county borough
of Southampton

Formerly 159, High-struet, Longton, in
the county of Stafford, but now residing
at 52, Hammeraley-street, Birches Head,
Hanley, in the said county of Stafford

11, John-street, Ebbw Vale, Monmouth-
shire

1, Kcnwyn-street, Truro, Cornwall

! " "~ NO of wnetmnr Act or Acts or
««.-•*•«„ *-„...* Date of No. of Date of rc«.pivinff Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. "SSI?8 Creditor's indreditor's

order. Petition. Petition.

Coal Miner [ Pontypridd, Sept. 24, 1912
' Ystradyfodwg

and Porth

Draper and Outfitter ... St. Albans .„ Sept. 24, 1912

Labourer, lately Grocer • Sheffield ... Sept. 23, 1912
i

Works Manager ...| Sheffield

Boot and Shoe Maker ...

; Cycle A gent's Manager,
lately Cycle Agent
and General Dealer '

Undertaker

Formerly Beerseller
and Tobacconist (Mar-
ried Woman, carrying
on a trade separately

, from her Husband),
' now out of business
i

Journeyman Mason ...

[ Grocer

Sheffield

Sheffield

Southampton...

Stoke - upon-
Trent and
Longton

Tredegar

Truro

Aug. 23, 1912

Sept. 23, 1912

Sept. 23, 1912

Sept. 24, 1912

Sept. 11, 1912

Sept. 24, 1912

Sept. 23, 1912

35
of 1912

11
of 1912

52
of 1912

Sept. 24, 191-2

Sept. 24, 1912

Sept, 23, 1912

46 Sept. 23, 1912
of 1912

i

54 i Sept. 23, 1912
of 1912

63 , Sept. 23, 1912
of 1912 ,

18
of 1912

6
of 1912

Sept. 24, ] 912

Sept. 23, 1912

i

20 Sept 24, 1912
of 1912

22 : Sept. 23, 1912
of 1912 I

34 : Debtor's

7

51

50

53

52

15

4

20

22

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
ruptoy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l( A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 .
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