RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	w netner Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2625	Watkins, Thomas	111, Tallis-street, Cwmpark, near Treorky, Glamorgan	Coal Miner	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	Sept. 24, 1912	35 of 1912	Sept. 24, 1912	34	Debtor's	
2626	Snare, Thomas Daniel Josiah (trading as Thomas Snare)	4 and 5, Church-row, Great Stanmore, Middlesex	Draper and Outlitter	St. Albans	Sept. 24, 1912	11 of 1912	Sept. 24, 1912	7	Debtor's	
2627	Hutchinson, Frank	44, Bland-street, Sheffield, in the county of York, lately residing and carrying on business at 108, Popple-street, Sheffield aforesaid	Labourer, lately Grocer	Sheffield	Sept. 23, 1912	52 of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	ŏ 1	Debtor's	
2628	Price, William Arthur	Now residing at 133, Rustlings-road, Sheffield, in the county of York, but lately residing at Vilette, Bishops-road, Sutton Coldfield, in the county of Warwick	Works Manager	Sheffield	Aug. 23, 1912	46 of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	50	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
2629	Sherwood, Samuel	125A, Station-street, and Market-street, both in Swinton, in the county of York	Boot and Shoe Maker	Sheffield	Sept. 23, 1912	54 of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	53	Debtor's	
2630	Smith, Herbert	Residing at 50, Middlewood-road, in the city of Sheffield, and lately residing and carrying on business at 64, Langsett-road, Sheffield aforesaid	Cycle Agent's Manager, lately Cycle Agent and General Dealer	Sheffield	Sept. 23, 1912	53 of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	52	Debtor's	
2631	Mouncher, Edwin	Residing and carrying on business at 81, St. Mary's-street, in the county borough of Southampton	Undertaker	Southampton	Sept. 24, 1912	18 of 1912	Sept. 24, 1912	15	Debtor's	
2632	Cooper, Ellen	Formerly 159, High-street, Longton, in the county of Stafford, but now residing at 52, Hammersley-street, Birches Head, Hanley, in the said county of Stafford	Formerly Beerseller and Tobacconist (Married Woman, carrying on a trade separately from her Husband), now out of business	Stoke - upon - Trent and Longton		6 of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	4	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
2633	Harris, William	11, John-street, Ebbw Vale, Monmouth-shire	Journeyman Mason	Tredegar	Sept. 24, 1912	20 of 1912	Sept. 24, 1912	20	Debtor's	
2634	Williams, Thomas John	l, Kenwyn-street, Truro, Cornwall	Grocer	Truro	Sept. 23, 1912	of 1912	Sept. 23, 1912	22	Debtor's	